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February 1 - March 1 

 
February 1 - February 2: Feast of the Presentation of the Lord 
 

 Altar Server Lector 
Extraordinary 

Minister of Holy 
Communion 

Usher 
Greeter Deacon 

Saturday, Feb 1, 5:00 PM 

NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 

Tony Terracciano 
(1) 
David Mc Donald 
(2) 

Mary Delclos 
Jim Delclos 
Sharon Hamblin 

   

Sunday, Feb 2, 8:00 AM 
Ari Cline 
Reid Washburn 

Juan Montes (1) 
Bob Gay (2) 

Xinh Nguyen 
Edith Villasenor 
Greg Washburn 

   

Sunday, Feb 2, 10:30 AM 
John Velasquez 
Sarah Velasquez 

Tony Massino (1) 
Nancy Weis (2) 

Joe Lynch 
Barbara Reed 
Judy Roach 

   

Sunday, Feb 2, 12:30 PM 
Gustavo Martin 
Yonli Martin 

     

 

February 8 - February 9: Fifth Sunday in Ordinary Time 
 

 Altar Server Lector 
Extraordinary 

Minister of Holy 
Communion 

Usher 
Greeter Deacon 

Saturday, Feb 8, 5:00 PM 
Josalyn Stack 
NOT FILLED 

Sharon Hamblin (1) 
Leanne Phillips-
Lowe (2) 

Mary Delclos 
Jim Delclos 
Ann Stack 

   

Sunday, Feb 9, 8:00 AM 

Jacob Keglovits 
Anthony Massey 

Tonie Holodick (1) 
Joe Kelley (2) 

Vicky Basil 
Kathy 
Dannenfelser 
Barbara Reed 

   

Sunday, Feb 9, 10:30 AM 
Michael Ingram 
Enricho Tajon 

Nancy Weis (1) 
Susan Velasquez 
(2) 

Jean Edwards 
Annette Jimmerson 
Judy Roach 

   

Sunday, Feb 9, 12:30 PM 
Cris Niz Chavez 
Anthony Niz 
Chavez 
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February 15 - February 16: Sixth Sunday in Ordinary Time 
 

 Altar Server Lector 
Extraordinary 

Minister of Holy 
Communion 

Usher 
Greeter Deacon 

Saturday, Feb 15, 5:00 PM 
NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 

Annette Silva (1) 
Leanne Phillips-
Lowe (2) 

Sharon Hamblin 
Jim Mueller 
Ann Stack 

   

Sunday, Feb 16, 8:00 AM 
Nick Donati 
Noah Keglovits 

Rob Donati (1) 
Tita Gontang (2) 

Joe Kelley 
Barb Macklin 
Edith Villasenor 

   

Sunday, Feb 16, 10:30 AM 
John Velasquez 
Sarah Velasquez 

Bob Zoller (1) 
JT Farro (2) 

Annette Jimmerson 
Joe Lynch 
Barbara Reed 

   

Sunday, Feb 16, 12:30 PM 
Kira Martin 
Gustavo Martin 

     

 

February 22 - February 26 
 

 Altar Server Lector 
Extraordinary 

Minister of Holy 
Communion 

Usher 
Greeter Deacon 

Saturday, Feb 22, 5:00 PM 
 
Seventh Sunday in 
Ordinary Time 

Josalyn Stack 
NOT FILLED 

David Mc Donald 
(1) 
Tony Terracciano 
(2) 

Mary Delclos 
Sharon Hamblin 
Ann Stack 

   

Sunday, Feb 23, 8:00 AM 
 
Seventh Sunday in 
Ordinary Time 

Ari Cline 
Reid Washburn 

Rob Donati (1) 
Bob Gay (2) 

Kathy 
Dannenfelser 
Barbara Reed 
Paulette Sammons 

   

Sunday, Feb 23, 10:30 AM 
 
Seventh Sunday in 
Ordinary Time 

Michael Ingram 
Enricho Tajon 

Bob Zoller (1) 
Susan Velasquez 
(2) 

Jean Edwards 
Annette Jimmerson 
Judy Roach 

   

Sunday, Feb 23, 12:30 PM 
 
Seventh Sunday in 
Ordinary Time 

Duilio Berduo 
Morales 
Alexander 
Landeros 

     

Wednesday, Feb 26, 6:30 
AM 
 
Ash Wednesday Mass 

 NOT FILLED (1) 
NOT FILLED (2) 

Jim Mueller 
NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 

NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 
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 Altar Server Lector 
Extraordinary 

Minister of Holy 
Communion 

Usher 
Greeter Deacon 

Wednesday, Feb 26, 9:00 
AM 
 
Ash Wednesday Mass 

 NOT FILLED (1) 
Nancy Weis (2) 

Jim Delclos 
Mary Delclos 
Jean Edwards 

NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 

  

 

February 29 - March 1: First Sunday of Lent 
 

 Altar Server Lector 
Extraordinary 

Minister of Holy 
Communion 

Usher 
Greeter Deacon 

Saturday, Feb 29, 5:00 PM 
NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 

Leanne Phillips-
Lowe (1) 
Annette Silva (2) 

Mary Delclos 
Jim Delclos 
Sharon Hamblin 

   

Sunday, Mar 1, 8:00 AM 
Jacob Keglovits 
Anthony Massey 

Juan Montes (1) 
Tita Gontang (2) 

Barb Macklin 
Xinh Nguyen 
Greg Washburn 

   

Sunday, Mar 1, 10:30 AM 
John Velasquez 
Sarah Velasquez 

Tony Massino (1) 
JT Farro (2) 

Annette Jimmerson 
Joe Lynch 
Judy Roach 

   

Sunday, Mar 1, 12:30 PM 

Duilio Berduo 
Morales 
Alexander 
Landeros 

     

 


